V2.4.9 PCIe/PXIe-5500 Specifications | jytek.com | 1
PCIe/PXIe-5500 Series
Family of Multi-functional Data Acquisition Boards
 Please download JYTEK <JYPEDIA>, you can quickly
inquire the product prices, the key features and
available accessories.
Overview
The PCIe/PXIe-5500 Series is a family of multifunction

V2.4.9 PCIe/PXIe-5500 Specifications | jytek.com | 9
Order Information
 PXIe-5510 (PN: JY2005510-01))
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 48 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PXIe-5511 (PN: JY2005511-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 48 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PXIe-5515 (PN: JY2005515-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 24 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PXIe-5516 (PN: JY2005516-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 24 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PCIe-5510 (PN: JY2105510-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 48 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PCIe-5511 (PN: JY2105511-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16- Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 48 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PCIe-5515 (PN: JY2105515-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 24 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PCIe-5516 (PN: JY2105516-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 24 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
Accessories
 TB-68 (PN: JY2000068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block
 TB-68CI (PN: JY2010068-02)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block with 8ch current converter
 TB-68CI-16 (PN: JY2010068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block with 16ch current converter
 DIN-68S-01 (PN: JA9114029-01)
SCSI 68-pin Terminal board w/o cable
 ACL-2006868-1 (PN: JY2006868-01)
1M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M cable
 ACL-2006868-2 (PN: JY2006868-02)
2M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M cable
Shanghai Jianyi Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 201, Building 3, NO.300 Fangchun Road, Shanghai.
Post Code: 201203